TOOL
SERIES
F101
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TOOL CODING SYSTEM:
F101-20M200806
KNURL SIZE
KNURL POSITION

knurls for better accuracy
POSSIBLE KNURLING PROFILE:
PLUNGE KNURLING-
FEED KNURLING-
AA BL BR GE GV KV KE
AA BL BR
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F101-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04
F101-10M150404 10 10 100 15x04x04
F101-16M200806 16 16 140 20x08x06
F101-20M200806 20 20 125 20x08x06
F101-20M201006 20 20 125 20x10x06
A
L
d
L